
Registration No Student Name Father Course

116-1211-0001-25 AASMAA BHATTACHARYA SURAJIT BHATTACHARYA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1213-0002-25 ABANTIKA ORAON KISHORE ORAON B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0003-25 ADIBA SHAKIL SHAKIL AHMED B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0004-25 ADITI SINGH RAJIV SINGH B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0005-25 AFRINA PARBIN SK ABIR HOSSAIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0006-25 AKRA AKBAR MD AKBAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0007-25 AKSHA ALI AFSAR ALI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1215-0008-25 ALFIA ILYAS MD ILYAS ANSARI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0009-25 ALIFYA ARZOO AHSAN ALI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0010-25 ANGURI KHATUN MD MAIYAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0011-25 ANIKA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR MISHRA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0012-25 ANISA PARVEEN MD NIZAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0013-25 ANKITA MONDAL BHASKAR MONDAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0014-25 ANKITA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0015-25 ANNESHA DATTA NIKHIL KUMAR DATTA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0016-25 ANNU KUMARI RAY BINOD RAY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0017-25 ANUSREE DUTTA AMIT DUTTA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1215-0018-25 AQSA NAYAB MD SAHEB ALI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0019-25 ARFA NAAZ HOSSAIN ANWAR HOSSAIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0020-25 ARIBA BARI MD  BARI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0021-25 ARISHA KHATOON ARMAN ALI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0022-25 ASFIYA AKBAR MD AKBAR ANSARI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0023-25 ASHIYA ZIA MD ZIAUDDIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0024-25 AUZMA PARVEEN MARGHOOB ALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0025-25 DANIA IMITIAZ SK IMTIAZ AHMED B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0026-25 DARAKSHA SHEIKH SK SHAJID B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0027-25 DEBASMITA DAS DIPAK DAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0028-25 DIPIKA KANDAR DEVDAS KANDAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0029-25 DISHA RAJAK SARAJU RAJAK B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0030-25 DIVYA SAHU BARUN SAHU B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0031-25 DOYEL BISWAS ASIT BISWAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0032-25 GUDIA KUMARI SHAW AJIT SHAW B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0033-25 GUDIA KUMARI YADAV ACHHAY KUMAR YADAV B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0034-25 GULNAZ YASMIN MD ANWAR HUSSAIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0035-25 GUNGUN ROY PRAKASH ROY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0036-25 HAMIDA KHATOON MD SALIM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0037-25 INTISHA MAJID ABDUL MAJID B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0038-25 IRFANA KHATOON MD HASIM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0039-25 ISHA BANERJEE INDRAJIT BANERJEE B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0040-25 ISHITA DAS RANJAN DAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0041-25 ISHITA DUTTA SAMIR DUTTA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1215-0042-25 JASMINA AKTAR ZIARUL HAQUE B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0043-25 JAYANTI MONDAL PINTU KUMAR MONDAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1213-0044-25 JAYANTI SARDAR SHRIMANTA SARDAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0045-25 JAYEETA BARMAN DIBAKAR BARMAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0046-25 JINATH KHATUN MD OSMAN B.A. (4 Year)



116-1211-0047-25 KAINAT PARVEEN SK SALAUDDIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0048-25 KANCHAN DAS RAM NAWAMI DAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0049-25 KASTURI CHAKRABORTY ASHOKE CHAKRABORTY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1214-0050-25 KHUSBOO SWARNAKAR SOBIN SWARNAKAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0051-25 KOYEL SAHA KANAI SAHA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0052-25 KUHALI HALDER AMAL KRISHNA HALDER B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0053-25 LAXMI SHAW VINOD SHAW B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0054-25 MAHEK MALLICK AHAMADULLA MALLICK B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0055-25 MAHWASH KHALID KHALID AHMED B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0056-25 MAMPI NASKAR SANJIB NASKAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1213-0057-25 MANOBITA DHODORIA MATHIAS DHODORIA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0058-25 MANTASHA PARVEEN MD ZAYAUL HAQUE B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0059-25 MARIA MAZHAR MD MAZHAR ALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0060-25 MOBASSHIRA ZAREEN ISHTIAQUE AHMED B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0061-25 MRINMAYEE BHATTACHARJEE DEBABRATA BHATTACHARJEE B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0062-25 MUSKAN MOHAMMAD ILYAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0063-25 NABANITA SARDAR ASHWINI SARDAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0064-25 NABILA FEROZ FEROZ AKHTAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0065-25 NADIRA FARHA MD MAHIRUDDIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0066-25 NAGMA MD NAIM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0067-25 NAGMA PARVEEN MD LAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0068-25 NAHID TABASSUM ZAHID HUSSAIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0069-25 NANDINI PODDAR RANJIT PODDAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0070-25 NANDINI RAY HARIBANSH RAY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0071-25 NANDINI SHAW VISHWAKARMA SHAW B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0072-25 NASIBA ARA MD HEYADAT B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0073-25 NASIMA KHAN NASIR KHAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0074-25 NASRINA KHATOON ABDUL GAFFAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0075-25 NAUSHEEN SIDDIQUI SHAHID ALI SIDDIQUI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0076-25 NEHA KHATOON MD JASIM KHAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0077-25 NISHA KUMARI JAISWARA JEETENDRA JAISWARA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0078-25 NISHAT FATMA MAQSOOD ALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0079-25 NUSRAT PARVEEN SUFAID ALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0080-25 PALLABI MONDAL DEBABRATA MONDAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0081-25 PAPIA DEBNATH GOURANGA DEBNATH B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0082-25 PAYAL ROY CHANDESWAR ROY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0083-25 PRAGYA DUTTA TARAK CHANDRA DUTTA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0084-25 PRATIMA HALDER ASIT KUMAR HALDER B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0085-25 PRIYANKA MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1214-0086-25 PRIYANKA PRADHAN TARUN PRADHAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0087-25 PRIYANKA SHAW SANJAY KUMAR SHAW B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0088-25 RAGINI MODI SUNIL MODI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0089-25 RAKHI NANGAL PRAVASH NANGAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0090-25 RAYANA DEY RANAJIT DEY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0091-25 RIMA RAJAK MANOJ RAJAK B.A. (4 Year)

116-1214-0092-25 RITU YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0093-25 ROUSHNI PARVEEN MD CHANSUR B.A. (4 Year)



116-1211-0094-25 RUBAINA SIDDIKA JULHAS ALI KHAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0095-25 RUBEENA PARVEEN MD AKHTAR HOSSAIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0096-25 RUMANA PERVEEN MOHAMMAD IRFAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0097-25 RUPA SARDAR LALTU SARDAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0098-25 SABANA KHATOON MD MAHBOOB B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0099-25 SADIA PARVEEN SOAKAT B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0100-25 SADIA SULTANA SK HASIBUL HAQUE B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0101-25 SAFIYA REYAZ MD REYAZ KHAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0102-25 SAGUPTA PARVEEN ABDUL SALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0103-25 SAHIN KAUSER SK SABIR ALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0104-25 SAHINA PARVEEN MD NAYEM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0105-25 SAIBA PARVEEN MD SALAUDDIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0106-25 SAIMA PARVEEN MD GULAM RABBANI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0107-25 SAINA ISRAIL MD ISRAIL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0108-25 SALINI YADAV RANJIT YADAV B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0109-25 SALONI KUMARI SAMBHU DAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0110-25 SANA KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ B.A. (4 Year)

116-1215-0111-25 SANA NASIR MD NASIR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0112-25 SANCHITA MONDAL ASHTO MONDAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0113-25 SANCHITA DAS ADHIKARY SWARUP DAS ADHIKARY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0114-25 SANIA ALAM MD ALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0115-25 SANIA KHATOON LATE ZAMALUDDIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0116-25 SANIA MUMTAZ MD MUMTAZ AHMED B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0117-25 SANIA PARVIN MD SARWAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0118-25 SANIA WAHID ABDUL WAHID B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0119-25 SANIYA PARVEEN MD ILYAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0120-25 SARA SARWAR SK SARWAR ALI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0121-25 SARABAN TOHURA MD BABUL AKHTAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0122-25 SAYANTI DUTTA SUVAJIT DUTTA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0123-25 SHAIQA SHAMREEN MD MUSHIR AHMED B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0124-25 SHAMA PARVEEN HARUN RASID B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0125-25 SHAMAYITA ROY CHOWDHURY SUBHASISH ROY CHOWDHURY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0482-25 SHAMIN ADAN MD SHAMSHAD ALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0126-25 SHANIA KHAN MD SHAKIL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0127-25 SHARMILI MONDAL SANJOY KUMAR MONDAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0128-25 SHRADDHA NASKAR SANJIB NASKAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0129-25 SHREEN NAAZ MD EQBAL AKHTAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1214-0130-25 SHRUTI BISWAS JOYDEB BISWAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0131-25 SINCHITA DEYASHI ASHIS DEYASHI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0132-25 SINTHEA KHAN MD SAHID KHAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0133-25 SIYA KUMARI RAM RAJENDAR  RAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0134-25 SOHANA HALDER ZIYAD HALDER B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0135-25 SOMA ROY HARENDRA ROY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0136-25 SOUMILI DAS SUBRATA KUMAR DAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0137-25 SREETAMA GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0138-25 SRIJITA BISWAS SUMAN BISWAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0139-25 SRIJITA GUHA GOUTAM GUHA B.A. (4 Year)



116-1211-0140-25 SUFIA KHATOON MD SHAMIM JAWAID B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0141-25 SUHANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0142-25 SUHRITA DAS SWAPAN KUMAR DAS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0143-25 SUKANYA BHATTACHARJYA SANTANU BHATTACHARJYA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0144-25 SUKANYA GHOSH KRISHNA PADA GHOSH B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0145-25 SUMAIYA PARVEEN MD ASIF B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0146-25 SUPRITI ADHIKARI ADDWAITA CHANDRA ADHIKARY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0147-25 SWEETY SHAW MANOJ  SHAW B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0148-25 SWETA MISHRA ANIL MISHRA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0149-25 TAHSIN JAHAN JAMAL UDDIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0150-25 TAMANNA MD ASGAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0151-25 TANISHA SEN PARTHA PRATIM SEN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0152-25 TANISHA ROY CHOWDHURY MANASH ROY CHOWDHURY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0153-25 TANIYA MAJUMDAR TAPAN MAJUMDAR B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0154-25 TANUSHREE DEY TAPAS KR DEY B.A. (4 Year)

116-1212-0155-25 TANUSHRI MONDAL AMARENDRA MONDAL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1214-0156-25 TRISHA SIL NARAYAN SIL B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0157-25 UMEHRA KHATOON MD JAMAL YOUNUS B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0158-25 WAJDHA KHATOON MD AJIM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0159-25 ZEENAT QORAISHI MD MUNNA B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0160-25 HENA PARVEEN FIROZ KHAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0161-25 NANDINI SHAW ANIL KUMAR SHAW B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0162-25 SHREYA MALLICK RAKESH MALLICK B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0163-25 SHAFIQUA ARFI MD SAJJAD ARFI B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0164-25 ZOYA MALLICK MD ISHATIAQUE ALAM B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0165-25 ALISHA KHATOON MD JAVED B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0166-25 TANISHA SINGH DHANRAJ SINGH B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0167-25 RUMSHA KAUSAR KAUSARUDDIN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0168-25 SAMIA RASHID MD HARUN RASHID B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0169-25 ANAM YOUSUF YOUSUF KHAN B.A. (4 Year)

116-1211-0170-25 SHRADHA RAI RAJKUMAR RAI B.A. (4 Year)
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190832097774
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252580281930
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985489288803
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469-904-461-111
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AADHAR_NO Phone Address Pin Email Hsroll Passyear

7467015052789051323167SHIBAJI SANGHA, SUKHCHAR P.O SUKCHAR PS KHARDAH PIN-700115700115aasmaabhattacharya@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

2711381295206289783127RAMKRISHNAPALLY P.O RAHARA PS RAHARA PIN-700118700118kishoreoraon47@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025

302152062472983105832124/19/A STATION ROAD  P.O TITAGARH  PS TITAGARH  PIN-700119700019sakilahmed111968@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

5785412777836289610126BISWAS PARA JAGADISHPUR P.O JAGDISHPUR PS LILUAH PIN-711114711114aditisinghrp2006@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

340000884939914324418221 ASFAQULLA ROAD, RAGHUNATHPUR, MISTRIPARA, PUJALI, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS  P.O PUJALI PS PUJALI PIN-700138700138roksanabibisona@gmail.com4.5E+09 2025

9228-0734-428062909990833C/H/15, DR. M. N. CHATTERJEE SARANI RAJA BAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009akbariqra70@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8004-1080-3853744977457543 G J KHAN ROAD KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700039700039akshaali698@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025

31539020907062911113285 MCLEOD STREET P.O CIRCUS AVENUE PS CIRCUS AVENUE PIN-700014700014alfiailyas22@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8836019908478697594397PASCHIM RAJBATI RAJBATI P.O DEARA PS MADHYAMGRAM PIN-700135700135alfiyaahesan722@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

3822933328609874703912SOUTH SUBHAS PALLY, DANKUNI  P.O DANKUNI  PS DANKUNI  PIN-712311712311angurikhatun623@gmail.com7856920 2025

6146330700036207692424OM APARTMENT- BLOCK A 3F CHOWMATHA, CHUNARI PARA P.O NAWABGANJ  PS NOAPARA PIN-743144743144anikakumari403@gmail.com12706711 2025

79745819466182401796533A/H/16, DR. M. N. CHATTERJEE SARANI RAJA BAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN  SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009anisaparveen730@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9090-9370-48099933038976KHANPUR P.O MIRPUR DAULATPUR PS BARUIPUR PIN-743610743610bhaskarmondal4333@gmail.com4.57E+09 2025

9091-1292-60229123838356380 RBC  ROAD GOURIPUR LICHU BAGAN P.O GARIFA PS NAIHATI PIN-743166743166ankitayadav45533@gmail.com4.61E+09 2024

8929-1794-18488910799266111 SITRAM GHOSH STREET P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS AMHERST STREET PIN-700009700009anneshanikhildatta@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

290212056560990379032311 SRI MANI BAGAN LANE P.O SALKIA PS GOLABARI PIN-711106711106rayannu251@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

4405226521596291216744MADHAPARA , NEAR COMMISSIONER SUDIP MITRA HOUSE UDAYRAJPUR, MADHYAMGRAM  P.O MADHYAMGRAM  PS MADHYAMGRAM  PIN-700129700129anudutta418@gmail.com2.21E+10 2025

210801537624898107070483E/1F BELGACHIA ROAD P.O BELGACHIA PS ULTADANGA PIN-700037700037naqsa028@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

601634948205810013442713 BIBI BAGAN LANE  P.O TANGRA  PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015arfak172@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

378641015687743943303512/1A, WARD NO. 55 BECHU LAL ROAD P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014aribabari960@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

861751161973700138988296/H/31 COSSIPORE ROAD P.O COSSIPORE PS COSSIPORE PIN-700002700002arishaarshi39@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

262635537256974888019724-JAN GORA CHAND LANE P.O ENTALLY PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700014700014asfiyaakbar76@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

85002139219091631393276/14/H/1 NILMONI HALDER LANE P.O DHARMATALA PS NEW MARKET PIN-700013700013ashiyazia3@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8370-8762-6411789035095832 TOPSIA P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039uzmacollege786@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

99657242540070448375191M CHATU BABU LANE P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014daniaimtiaz577@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

71849553110790628513388, PILKHANA 1ST LANE HOWRAH -711101 P.O SALKIA POST OFFICE  PS GOLABARI POLICE STATION  PIN-711101711101dksheik09@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

6304-9243-79617063605810KAMARHATI COLONY, KAMARHATI KAMARHATI COLONY, MURAGACHHA P.O KAMARHATI  PS DHUBULIA  PIN-741154741154dasdebasmita133@gmail.com12695761 2024

9244366080686294320778VILL - HERAMBA GOPALPUR HERAMBA GOPALPUR P.O HERAMBA GOPALPUR PS PATHARPRATIMA PIN-743383743383kandardipika597@gmail.com4.55E+09 2025

8956-4066-4048700318859432/H/2 SIR SYED AHAMED ROAD 32/H/2 SIR SYED AHAMED ROAD P.O ENATALLY PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700014700014rajakdisha13@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

3318-5576-619189815974378, PRATAP GHOSH LANE  P.O ARCHANA POST OFFICE  PS GIRISH PARK POLICE STATION  PIN-700007700007diyasahu8981597437@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8980327124828670683581UTTAR KALIKAPUR DAKSHIN BARASAT P.O DAKSHIN BARASAT PS JOYNAGAR PIN-743372700084doyelbiswas07@gmail.com4.51E+09 2025

7830750563199903334844JAGADISHPUR KAYALPARA JAGADISHPUR HAT P.O JAGADISHPUR HAT PS LILUAH PIN-711114711114gudiakumarishawgudia@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

5055933024107890044681TRENCHING GROUNG ROAD SABJI BAGAN  P.O AGARPARA PS KHARADAHA PIN-700109700109rabiy4650@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

280095216576987542557951A/1 G. J. KHAN ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILTALA PIN-700039700039gulnazashmin@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

853680331790903877072526/1 PULIN KHATICK ROAD  P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015rgungun099@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9491995839828017747076110/111 NOOR MD MUNSHI LANE P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101hamidakhatoon579@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

29244115337186177837272B/H/24, DR. M. N. CHATTERJEE SARANI RAJABAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009majidintisha@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

25064446622775968890973/40 NARKELDANGA MAIN ROAD  NARKELDANGA P.O NARKELDANAG PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700011700011irfanaaanisha@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

4638661049677001799690JARAGRAM MADHAVPUR  P.O JARAGRAM  PS JAMALPUR  PIN-713404713404banerjeeisha65@gmail.com2.12E+09 2025

3833520367757003009283PANCHANANTALA ROAD NABAGRAM P.O NABAGRAM PS UTTARPARA PIN-712246712246dasishita364@gmail.com2.11E+09 2025

500752778486906226572686 ROY MALLICK COLONY P.O GHUGHUDANGA PS DUMDUM PIN-700030700030ishitadutta8097@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7213925494058145701449HAZRATPUR P.O DALIMGAON PS KALIYAGANJ PIN-733129733129khatunarjuma57@gmail.com4.45E+09 2025

6678-3748-4055924206170014 NO. AMJHARA P.O BORIA PS BASANTI PIN-743329743329jayantimondal520@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

7321404899039073457288RAJKRISHNA BABUR ABAD PARA P.O KANTATALA PS KLC PIN-743502743502sandipsardar8272@gmail.com4.54E+09 2025

4423249258038116071533POALTAIR BHANAIL P.O BHANAIL PS HEMTABAD PIN-733129733129dibakarabk2021@gmail.com1.41E+09 2025

8527697638097003905893PASCHIM RAJBATI RAJBATI P.O DEARA PS MADHYAMGRAM PIN-700135700135ad5186876@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025



8421004754857980650722111/D TOPSIA ROAD  P.O TILJALA PS TILAJALA PIN-700039700039kainatparveen710@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

4740522603179123731080TENCHING GROUND ROAD SABGI BAGAN P.O AGARPARA PS KHARDAHA PIN-700109700109kanchandas53563@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

8938788857666296620244VILL-KAMRA P.O TENTULIA PS BARUIPUR PIN-743610743610kakalibhattacharya897@gmail.com4.57E+09 2025

8374013435309332140509LOHAPUR BAZAR P.O LOHAPUR PS NALHATI PIN-731237711202khusbooswarnakar873@gmail.com2.32E+09 2025

854763429330891084389913/1 UTTAR MONDAL PARA P.O MONDOL PARA  PS JAGADAL  PIN-743127743127sahak9441@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025

3842810356449903989951VIVEKANANDA PALLY DAKSHIN PARA GOURANGANAGAR P.O GOURANGANAGAR PS NEW TOWN PIN-700162700162kuhalihalder83@gmail.com4.63E+09 2025

8901673290707439325039715 P B GHAT ROAD P.O KAMARHATI PS KHARDHA PIN-700058700058laxmishaw032@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

8501452667568918473295HARADITYA  P.O HARINKHOLA PS ARAMBHAG PIN-712415700016mahekmallick7@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8568-7953-1694943330073846, ISMAIL STREET P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014mahwashkhalid5@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

3220288082109242070158SKUKURYA BEONTA KLC P.O BEONTA PS KLC PIN-743502743502mampinaskar9242@gmail.com4.56E+09 2025

4892-4433-68498910512573PASCHIM KALIKAPUR PO-BOROKASHIPUR P.O BOROKASHIPUR PS BALURGHAT PIN-733102733102manobitadhodoria111@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

980919298032798007493515/H/19 BIBI BAGAN LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015mantashaparveen2200@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

6098-5150-4662900731370016/C GJ KHAN ROAD 16/C GJ KHAN ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039mariyamazhar711@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

911934634326916351891032 BASHIRUDDIN MUNSHI LANE P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101mobasshirazareen@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

3417-4131-50736294438685HOWRAH AMTA MALAIPARA P.O AMTA PS AMTA PIN-711401711401mrinmayeeghosal@gmail.com2.03E+12 2024

5160333764998617892379NAYA BILAIMARI  P.O BILAIMARI  PS RATUA  PIN-732205732205muskan78388951@gmail.com1.6E+09 2025

4088-3028-108593395352733NO CHARAVIDYA 3NO CHARAVIDYA P.O CHARAVIDYA PS BASANTI PIN-743329743329dipshikha9597@gmail.com4.54E+09 2025

21005538380493300255873C/H/2, DR. M. N. CHATTERJEE SARANI RAJABAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009nabilaferoz55@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

5407509349608170996346VILL PIROJPUR ENGLISH BAZAR P.O ENGLISH BAZAR PS ENGLISH BAZAR PIN-732101732101nadirafarha317@gmail.com1.6E+09 2025

4202-2211-2660629128668013 SAPGACHI 1ST LANE KOLKATA 39 KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700039700039nagmanaimn@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

297598342670900772311877/2, TOPSIA ROAD SOUTH P.O GOBINDHA KHATICK PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046nehaparveen07864@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

943927406335896170307925 KUSTIA ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039tabassumnahid571@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

4944917058158240890658ASHIRBAD APARTMENT KHAGEN SEN ROAD TARAPUKUR GHOSH PARA P.O AGARPARA PS KHARDAHA PIN-700109700109nandinipoddar091@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

430334971371933064942614 BARODA CHARAN BHATTACHARYA LANE P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101raya14913@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

4476-2176-89819123820831HL NO 62/2/1, BL NO 10, KANKINARA KANKINARA, West Bengal, India 743126743126sharpri.1987@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

290311053355890252497412/1 MIR MEHER ALI LANE TANGRA P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015nasibaara838@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

32081545348391639293865/E KASAI BUSTEE 1ST LANE NARKELDANGA P.O NARKELDANGA PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700011700011khannasima5091@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

315557892653727098778615 MADAR TALA LANE P.O HOWRAH PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101a.wahidraza786@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9234-8547-5472877747425929/A/H/37 PALM AVENUE 29/A/H/37 PALM AVENUE P.O BALLYGUNGE PS KARAYA PIN-700019700019nausheensiddiqui60@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

699773021187858400859815/H/4 BIBI BAGAN LANE  P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015nehaanjum9407@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

419306365250629194844563 SONATAN MISTRI LANE P.O SALKIA PS GOLABARI PIN-711106711106nishajaish300@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

8026-3466-4523743960203062 PILKHANA 1ST LANE P.O HOWRAH  MAIDAN PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101nishatfatima446@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

222463033414731936064414/H/18 BIBI BAGAN LANE  P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015nusratparveen24808@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9206-8464-45519932745046VILL- SAHEBKHALI P.O SAHEBKHALI PS HINGALGANG PIN-743439743439pallabimon07@gmail.com4.51E+09 2025

6821677875819883591749NAGENDRA NAGAR 4 TH LANE KRISHNA NAGAR P.O KRISHNA PS KOTWALI PIN-741101741101rupshi2412007@gmail.com4.31E+09 2025

6624870075018910538753152/10/1 SALKIA  SCHOOL ROAD P.O HAORA PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101rohan25072006rai@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

8009727606088777399620G C ROAD  DANGA DIGHILA P.O BANDIPUR PS KHARDAH PIN-700119700119duttapragya2006@gmail.com4.67E+09 2025

6590585157858001150405DHANBERIA WARD NO 08 P.O DIAMOND HARBOUR PS DIAMOND HARBOUR PIN-743331743331paroh728@gmail.com4.51E+09 2025

5861098572328509853711PACHAM RADHA NAGAR P.O PASCHIM RADHANAGAR PS SUNDARBAN COASTAL PIN-743378743378munmun.mondal8509@gmail.com4.57E+09 2025

44058576896789106663411207D MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD P.O HARIDEVPUR PS HARIDEVPUR PIN-700082700082priyankapradhan.2709@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

8709-2708-04718420978886FORT GLOSTER NEW MARKET KASHIM KHATAL BAURIA P.O FORT GLOSTER PS BAURIA PIN-711310711310ashishkumarshaw778@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9416732900518282865497KHALIA PASCHIMPARA, BALLY JAGACHHA, HOWRAH P.O CHAMRAIL PS LILUAH PIN-711114711114raginimodi13@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9792217526019733800630VILL  MUNDALIKA PO MUNDALIKA P.O MUNDALIKA PS JANGIPARA PIN-712404712404rakhinangal04@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7874-5016-28557980224953HARIHARPUR, MALLICKPUR, BARUIPUR 700145 P.O MALLICKPUR PS BARUIPUR PIN-700145700145kakalideyghosal9088@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

5333-6470-17206290287946214 DUTTABAD BIDHNNAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANNS WEST BENGAL -700064 214 DUTTABAD BIDHANNAGAR NORTH 24 PARG700064nraj17233@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9292-0119-8732980473242154A LALJI SHAH STREET, NORTH 24 PARGANAS P.O DUM DUM  PS DUM DUM PIN-700028700028rituy8876@gmail.com4.67E+09 2025

4902551492669038808547PASCHIM RAJBATI RAJBATI P.O DEARA PS MADHYAMGRAM PIN-700135700135r49220293@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025



7166355685779002348367NONADANGI P.O KHARUBERIA PS SHYAMPUR PIN-711314711314sahidafridikhanafridi@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

39545938851991631963402B  KIMBER STREET P.O CIRCUS AVENUE PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700017700017rubinap568@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7064-5753-92718240005746FARIDPUR MALLICKPORE P.O MALLICKPORE PS BARUIPUR PIN-700145700145rumanasekh049@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

24447933365098742171102  HATGACHIA ROAD,VTC:KOLKATA(MC),PO:DHAPA P.O DHAPA PS  PRAGATI MAIDAN  PIN-700105700105rupasardar92819@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8691-6116-2592628994814011/1 TOPSIA ROAD,  11/1 TOPSIA ROAD P.O GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD  PS TOPSIA  PIN-700046700046skhatoon71557@gmail.com4.01E+09 2023

5700003195446291003897RAIGACHI SCHOOL RAIGACHI CT P.O RAJARHAT PS RAJARHAT PIN-700135700135anishasadia078@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8285-5861-3493798061250022, RIPON LANE KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700016700016sadiasultana48586@gmail.com2.25E+15 2025

54513819309674499769413/H/7 SIR SYED AHMED ROAD KOLKATA-14 3/H/7 SIR SYED AHMED ROAD KOLKATA-14 P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014safiyareyaz644@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

37951434810991637695773 BIBI BAGAN LANE  P.O TANGRA  PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015sufyqueen22@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

91187190305781027284909/V TOPSIA 2ND LANE KOLKATA 39  P.O TILJALA  PS TILJALA  PIN-700039700039shaikhsahin057@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

2945144059017439699404RAIGACHI GHAT RAIGACHI CT P.O RAJARHAT PS RAJARHAT PIN-700135700135sahinaparveen806@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

64816419127290732782914/2R, CONVENT LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015khushisalauddin77@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

377388271018700352170645/A SHAMSUL HUDA ROAD  P.O CIRCUS AVENUE PS KARAYA PIN-700017700017sai19ma25sha@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

541471500468900721548848 G J KHAN ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039saba32918@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

756054776594974820264519 BELILIOUS ROAD P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101yranjit14@yahoo.co.in4.21E+09 2025

67348273631798755181042C/H/6 BALAK DUTTA LANE P.O BARABAZAR PS JORASANKO PIN-700007700007dsaloni867@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8606901097757980260976MALLICKPUR KHOLAPOTA  KOLKATA 700145 P.O MALLICKPUR  PS MALLICKPUR  PIN-700145700145sanakhaliq356@gmail.com4.53E+09 2025

211080191678974867466483E/1B/H/16 BELGACHIA ROAD P.O BELGACHIA PS ULTADANGA PIN-700037700037nasirsana742@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9497290927718537071370KHARAMBA PO-BHOJERHAT BHANGAR P.O BHOJERHAT PS BHANGAR PIN-743502743502sanchitamondal2866@gmail.com4.53E+09 2025

5251-0535-1595877780598945/A CHAUL PATTY ROAD P.O BELEGHATA PS BELEGHATA PIN-700010700010sanchitadas1199@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

5858-5446-443989106458653B/H/11, DR. M. N. CHATTERJEE SARANI RAJA BAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009saniaalam1213@gmail.com4.1E+09 2024

45716871896470034195704/56 CONVENT LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015sania786hot@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

749296026087896148575347L/C/1, GJ KHAN ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039saniamumtaz044@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

37928893256974393451611/H/2/1, RAJA RAJ NARAYAN STREET RAJABAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009sarwarsania97@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

916829328841933036413502-JAN KIMBER STREET P.O CIRCUS AVENUE PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700017700017saniawahid991@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7040-9980-761170038659413C/H/9 DR. M.N CHATTERJEE SARANI P.O NARKELDANGA PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009shoibzain700786@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

485715750329869791031337, JANNAGAR ROAD P.O ENTALLY PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700014700014sarask6096@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7914525869957548002188AMIRABAD AMIRABAD P.O MARICHA PS RANINAGAR  PIN-742304742304mdbabulakhtar1975@gmail.com2.03E+09 2025

9470081698069830050141132/4 BELEGHATA MAIN ROAD P.O BELEGHATA PS BELEGHATA PIN-700010700010sayantidutta17@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

574104386802842090761987A DEBANDRA CHANDRA ROAD P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015fatmanessa09@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

910350590450907343463078 SADHANA AUSHADHALAYA ROAD P.O SREEBHUMI PS LAKE TOWN PIN-700048700048shama98754@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

2428-2666-0372700365111249 HIND ROAD P.O SANTOSHPUR PS SURVEY PARK PIN-700075700075roychowdhuryshamayita@gmail.com4E+09 2025

6202-8977-69276290315749J 91/B  SARDAR PARA LANE KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700024700024shaminad1410@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

6266-2986-4748705941620230/H/5, DR SURESH SARKAR ROAD KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700014700014kshania12222334@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

711440540973743971420370 K G ROAD P.O NEW BARRACKPUR PS NEW BARRACKPUR PIN-700131700131sharmilimandal85@gmail.com4.64E+09 2025

3658-7402-54847003621442135 LAKSHMANPUR TANTIR MORE 135 LAKSHMANPUR TANTIR MORE P.O LAKHSMANPUR  PS DOMJUR  PIN-711114711114shraddhanaskar495@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

2574-5929-428281003037639/F TOPSIA 2ND LANE 9/F TOPSIA 2ND LANE P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039shreennaaz1902@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

8861277865107439488678VILL - MURALI P.O BAMANGACHHI PS DUTTAPUKUR PIN-743248743248shrutibiswas583@gmail.com4.61E+09 2025

4745106267399875390656UTTAR ARUPARA, G.I.P COLONY HOWRAH P.O G.I.P COLONY PS JAGACHA PIN-711112711112sinchitadeyashi02@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

4914-3767-926284204297885 GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700046700046sabnam7866987@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8559381644946291905232118 RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI  P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS AMHERST STREET PIN-700009700009siyaram009@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

85971030570399037206274/H/1, CONVENT LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015rubinahalder993@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

671847726015628928731413, SUBHADRA NAGAR LILUAH, HOWRAH NEAR GRSE GATE  13, SUBHADRA NAGAR LILUAH, HOWRAH NEAR GRSE GATE  P.O SAPUIPARA PS NISCHINDA PIN-711204711204roysoma213@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

2233-8146-7855983663580219/B GANESH GHOSH LANE KOLKATA - 39 P.O PARK CIRCUS PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039soumili358@gmail.com4E+09 2025

63517326471276040436687 CHOUL PATTY ROAD P.O K G BOSE SARANI PS BELIAGHATA PIN-700085700085ghoshsreetama1@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

96762039479293303143971 NO BIJOYNAGAR P.O NAIHATI PS NAIHATI PIN-743165743165suman.biswas1198@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025

75048722367762908139841/H/128 SARBOKHAN ROAD P.O BELGACHIA PS CHITPUR PIN-700037700037srijitag80@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025



3166-4963-895493307000165,SIB DEY LANE P.O NEW MARKET  PS NEW MARKET  PIN-700087700014sufiakhatoon190@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8793-7130-37377439305912SUBHAS NAGAR SODEPUR P.O SODEPUR PS KHARDAH PIN-700110700110shawsuhani2@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

2550-9919-2607629072213133/6 RAMCHARAN SETT ROAD HOWRAH P.O SANTRAGACHI PS CHATTERJEEHAT PIN-711104711104suhritadas2007@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

2648413553959038370300RABINDRA ROAD NOAPARA P.O NOAPARA PS BARASAT PIN-700125700125brotosouro@gmail.com4.62E+09 2025

8216098418769748053850TULSI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY ROAD, KODALIA P.O. - KODALIA, P.S. - SONARPUR P.O KODALIA PS SONARPUR PIN-700146700146sukanyaghosh6291@gmail.com4.51E+09 2025

9091-8453-3066905131989783A/H/26 BELGACHIA ROAD P.O BELGACHIA PS ULTADANGA PIN-700037700037sumaiyaasif616@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

6118-6156-18848100756280VILL- DINGAL KAMARGERIA KAMARGERIA, West Bengal, India 721232721232supritiadhikary2007@gmail.com3.21E+09 2025

493114106616743987756450/1 GT ROAD HOWRAH PILKHANA SALKIA P.O SALKIA PS GOLABARI POLICE STATION  PIN-711101711101shawsweety12345@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

9710673493877890912384NORTH MILL B BLOCK RADHANAGAR  BAURIA  P.O RADHANAGAR  PS BAURIA  PIN-711310711310swetamishra78909@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

325999215861896168955614H/18  BIBI BAGAN LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALY PIN-700015700015tahsinjahan453@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

6217-2470-5250908875398212/2 PATWA PARA LANE NARKELDANGA P.O NARKELDANGA PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700011700011t647716@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

2238989117719635915450RAJABHAT TEA ESTATE  P.O RAJABHAT T.E PS KALCHINI  PIN-736217700049tsen38214@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

39603951188376030567336C RANI RASHMONI BAGAN P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015mitarc02@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

6934037552688101223775JHARKHALI NO 4 P.O JHARKHALI BAZAR PS JHARKHALI COASTAL PIN-743312743312taniyamajumdar371@gmail.com4.57E+09 2025

9655035217387908290860ASHOKENAGAR P.O KANKPUL PS ASHOKENAGAR PIN-743272743272tanushree015214318@gmail.com4.63E+09 2025

7279753393567584861447VILL CHALTA TALYA  PO JANKA PS KHEJURI P.O JANKA PS KHEJURI PIN-721431700041mondalkaruna95@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

5441-8647-60187439018845AGARPARA SHYAMA PRASAD PALLY P.O GHOLA BAZAR PS GHOLA PIN-700111700111narayansil00@gmail.com4.67E+09 2025

511733650833907365530213/A TANTI BAGAN LANE P.O ENTALLY PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700014700014umehrakhatoon121@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

457118123969912399357312/1 MEHER ALI LANE 12/1 MEHER ALI LANE P.O TANGRA  PS TANGRA  PIN-700015700015mdazim03322@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

575793440832988391623510/A, G J KHAN ROAD  P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039chandabegum422@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

5886-7672-33926289165382 HOWRAH 711111sncw@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

7194-5922-58459330237568HOOGHLY 712248sncw@gmail.com7886966 2025

7487-0723-48857980363571AGARPARA 700109sncw@gmail.com4.67E+09 2025

7947-7277-89839330589322 TILJALA 700039sncw@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

5449-6166-00047890543773 BANKRA 711403sncw@gmail.com7698098 2025

2026-0680-93978017861435 HOWRAH 711102sncw@gmail.com4.21E+09 2024

7678-3484-35669123953346 HOWRAH 711111sncw@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

7472-8014-99179062280096 KOLKATA 700009sncw@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7876-1258-74679836877851 TILJALA 700039sncw@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

4504-2742-20879681010047 HOWRAH 711101sncw@gmail.com7926196 2025

7273-9720-88617384571982DARJEELING 700009shradharai152@gmail.com12683737 2025


